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Dieterich Jr/Sr High School
2023 - 2024 Basketball (Boys 7th/8th)

Date Event Type Start Time Location Depart
Mon Oct 30 Dieterich 8th Grade Tourn. T 5:00 PM Dieterich Jr/Sr High School Home

Tue Oct 31 CANCELED - ALTAMONT
LUTHERAN INTERPARISH

SG 6:00 PM Dieterich Jr/Sr High School Home

Mon Nov 6 Jasper County Junior High SG 6:00 PM Dieterich Jr/Sr High School Home

Tue Nov 7 MARTINSVILLE JR HIGH
SCHOOL

SG 6:00 PM MARTINSVILLE JR HIGH SCHOOL Away 4:30 PM

Thu Nov 9 NORTH CLAY ELEM/JR HIGH
SCH

SG 6:00 PM Dieterich Jr/Sr High School Home

Tue Nov 14 Dieterich 7th Grade Tourn. T 5:00 PM Dieterich Jr/Sr High School Home

Thu Nov 16 SOUTH CENTRAL MIDDLE
SCHOOL

SG 5:00 PM SOUTH CENTRAL MIDDLE SCHOOL Away 3:45 PM

Mon Nov 20 CUMBERLAND JR HIGH
SCHOOL

SG 6:00 PM CUMBERLAND JR HIGH SCHOOL Away 5:00 PM

Mon Nov 27 EFFINGHAM JUNIOR HIGH
SCHOOL

SG 6:00 PM Dieterich Jr/Sr High School Home

Tue Nov 28 ALTAMONT GRADE SCHOOL SG 6:00 PM ALTAMONT GRADE SCHOOL Away 4:55 PM

Thu Nov 30 WINDSOR JR & SR HIGH
SCHOOL

SG 6:00 PM Dieterich Jr/Sr High School Home

Fri Dec 1 7th Grade NTC Tourn. T TBD Sigel Away

Sat Dec 2 7th Grade NTC Tourn. T TBD Sigel Away

Mon Dec 4 7th Grade NTC Tourn. T TBD Sigel Away

Tue Dec 5 7th Grade NTC Tourn. T TBD Sigel Away

Thu Dec 7 7th Grade NTC Tourn. T TBD Sigel Away

Mon Dec 11 OBLONG HIGH SCHOOL SG 6:00 PM OBLONG HIGH SCHOOL Away 4:55 PM

Tue Dec 12 COWDEN -HERRICK ELEM
SCHOOL

SG 6:00 PM COWDEN -HERRICK ELEM SCHOOL Away 4:30 PM

Fri Dec 15 St. Michael School SG 5:00 PM St. Michael School Away 5:00 PM

Tue Jan 2 STEWARDSON-STRASBURG
ELEM SCHOOL

SG 6:00 PM Dieterich Jr/Sr High School Home

Thu Jan 4 SACRED HEART ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

SG 6:00 PM Dieterich Jr/Sr High School Home

Fri Jan 5 NEOGA JR HIGH SCHOOL SG 6:00 PM Dieterich Jr/Sr High School Home

Tue Jan 9 ST ELMO JR HIGH SCHOOL SG 6:00 PM Dieterich Jr/Sr High School Home

Thu Jan 11 ST THOMAS ELEM SCHOOL
(NEWTON)

SG 6:00 PM ST THOMAS ELEM SCHOOL - NEWTON Away 5:10 PM

Fri Jan 12 8th Grade NTC Tourn. SG TBD ST ELMO JR HIGH SCHOOL Away

Sat Jan 13 8th Grade NTC Tourn. T TBD ST ELMO JR HIGH SCHOOL Away

Mon Jan 15 8th Grade NTC Tourn. T TBD ST ELMO JH SCHOOL Away

Tue Jan 16 8th Grade NTC Tourn. T TBD ST ELMO JH SCHOOL Away

Thu Jan 18 8th Grade NTC Tourn. T TBD ST ELMO JH SCHOOL Away

Sat Jan 20 7th Grade Regionals SG TBD TBA Away

Mon Jan 22 7th Grade Regionals SG TBD TBA Away

Tue Jan 23 7th Grade Regionals SG TBD TBA Away

Wed Jan 24 7th Grade Regionals SG TBD TBA Away

Thu Jan 25 7th Grade Regionals SG TBD TBA Away

Sat Jan 27 8th Grade Regionals SG TBD TBA Away

Tue Jan 30 8th Grade Regionals SG TBD TBA Away

Wed Jan 31 8th Grade Regionals SG TBD TBA Away

Thu Feb 1 8th Grade Regionals SG TBD TBA Away


